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5 XOEIPREE Bermexs LKA (3A)
E Stir-Fried Radish Cake with Baked Napa Cabbage with Deep-Fried Glutinous
g XO Sauce Cheese Dumplings with Shrimp
E F IR R R T B, EERERE  EERRESL BRARE WA AL , SR HRHHER R
: A, HEABREBAIXOE BE  hEDHE L\, QR BRI A B
: $200 $180 $140
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FR/UE AT Rice Rolls with Steamed Pork Ribs Braised Chicken Feet !
Assorted Pork & Shrimp & Yellow with Black Bean in Oyster Sauce :
Shrimp Siu Mai Chives Sauce ;- .
(Scallop/Truffle/Caviar) : = B
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THHEERVRMER B, EFMO, REERE &, ERERLERER A H B RS A
BRER [ R B : EHIRIBRIE (3A) TWREE 27) [ 3 41
$140 $140 $120 $120 ; Shrimp & Beancurd Skin Baked BBQ Pork Bun Radish Cake with Chinese
: Rolls Sausage
i . < : EitEE O ESEEN, EARY EEEEMEQEFEER s R O & , 1200
S®MEEEE Assorted Shrimp Dumplings $140 ; BA B AR ORI mpves, OBER. MBS REBR R K OIS R0
AERAERWET Chives Dumplings $140 : 5140 5140 $140
ﬁi‘fﬂtﬁﬂi#ﬂ Rice Rolls with Honey Char Siu Pork 5140 E ﬁﬂﬁ!ﬁ Crispy Spring Rolls with Shark Fin 5140
BETTENSER Wagyu Beef Balls with Beancurd Skin 5140 f REBIE Trufile Fries $140
Efi*ﬂﬁ Beef Offal Stew with Chu Hou Sauce 5120 E ¥';Eﬁ Taro Pastry 5140
ﬁﬂmﬁ @ Brown Sugar Bun 140 E —.
QQ & 3 ) FiYZHER Sesame Balls with Red Bean Paste 5120
EBEHEE MungBeanBun $140 :
E AXEE Portuguese Egg Tart 5120
ﬂﬁmiiﬁi’»ﬂ Salted Egg Custard Lava Buns $120 E
: EIUFLBERIE French Cheese Tart 5120
HEEYE RedBeanBun $120 :



ERAER
Cantonese BBQ
Platter Rice
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$400
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Wagyu Beef Stir-Fried
Flat Rice Noodles
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$260

BRYEHEFEAR Roasted Duck Rice

M&ﬁlﬁﬁﬁ Crispy Roast Pork Belly Rice
IR hEERBER Rose Soy Sauce Chicken Drumstick Rice
EXIPAR Ccantonese Fried Rice

(BeE)

LT BHW chicken & Shiitake Mushroom Congee

BEHPIM Beefa Scrambled Egg Congee

BEEFERB preserved Egg and Pork Congee
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Fried Rice with
Salted Fish & Chicken

HRREMSH T NELE
HFE, WA, R AR
ZH

$220

FEMAR IRER

Char Siu Pork Rice

TR MR,
EEMRRE SRR
ot

$220

$260
$260
$220
$220

$200
$200
$180
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Beef Offal Noodle
Soup with Chu Hou
Sauce

(Egg Noodles /
Instant Noodles)
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$260

7 HK-style Curry Beef Offal with Noodles
llllgiFﬂE £/ 2F (Egg Noodles [ Instant Noodles)
Shrimp Wonton Noodle Soup
(Egg Noodles [ Instant Noodles)

HIRESE 485/ oFE

ERERIGE

Cantonese BBQ
Platter Tossed
Noodles

RESEAREN, X
R B R RA.
Gl e dg

$400

IR FHSED Curry Beef Offal Tossed Noodles
BANERFEISED Roasted Duck Tossed Noodles
MERZ1EPIISEED Crispy Roast Pork Belly Tossed Noodles
it Rinist Honey Char Siu Pork Tossed Noodles
KR BEEISED Rose Soy Sauce Chicken Tossed Noodles

XOE‘E& X0 Sauce Tossed Noodles with Wonton

o EENFE

S | 2fFE

Instant Noodles with
Ham & Fried Egg
(Egg Noodles /
Instant Noodles)
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MR, AT REL
EREE

$150
$260
$220
BEEFE

Tossed Instant Noodles
with Ham & Fried Egg

BEEROEA, KBS
ELRIPHBBET, &
NER R )

$150
$260
$260
$260
$220
$220
$220

= HERE 0578 »10%RBES (EMBEREHSE BEURBHEAT)



1SR Ccantonese BBQ Platter

BA#E1RTE Roasted Duck

MeRR A Crispy Roast Pork Belly
giitm Honey Char Siu Pork
BEVIBISAR Cantonese Roasted Duck Leg

IR MEEAR Rose Soy Sauce Chicken Leg

= AERM0SE wI10%RHEEE (ENBREHSE HHEURBHESRE)

$580
$400
$400
$280
$220

$200

XOEIPFEMTE Stir-Fried Broccoli with X0 Sauce
TFBE#EITI Preserved Mustard Greens with Shredded Dried Scallop
85T EE Blanched Chinese Broccoli with Oyster Sauce

B9HE roached Choy Sum with Soy Sauce

B¥BEESB Shrimp Wonton Soup

SANIEERL S Pepper Pork Tripe Soup

J’!ﬁ!‘#ﬁi& Clear Beef Brisket Soup
oS EELEEES Dpaily Soup
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Lava Bubble Milk Tea
French Toast

TREE100%! RERA S TEANEE
MFRL TR, — THRROAR

$240

Rk AR (3A)
Mini Pineapple Bun with
Butter

EREHE R A E K,
R, Ok 3eRE

$150

KREIEB L salted Egg Yolk Custard Lava French Toast

!&%ﬁﬂbi Lava Milk French Toast

ZFBREFEKEE Taro sago with coconut milk

EEEERERE BuburCha-Cha

BEHE
Mango Grapefruit Sago in
Coconut Milk
FieT R0 L HIUERENE, W
FRRIHAEER RSN EE
$120
$200
$160
$120
$120
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Hong Kong Style Milk Tea

A AR AR
BURREZRE, AR E T

$120

BRBEE Coffee and Milk Tea Mix

FIZLE (ced Lemon Coke
HIBE 1ced Lemon 7-Up
ﬁmﬁ Iced Lemon Tea

R salted Lime T7-Up
FRAIZEE salted Lime Coke

PIEEME ovaltine

BNSRE

Watermelon Oolong Tea

IBAERREERC AR, ARIEOAY
EEAR RS

$120

$120 SEREVKFE Tie Guan Yin Iced Tea $90

$90 ENZE payment for tea [ per person
(Green Tea / Red Oolong Tea)

$90 ALE: SRR [ KIRE

$40/A

$90
$90
$90
$90
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